
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:45:52 AM Page 1 of 3

MORNING ROUTES:

Samuel Chase Elementary

BUS 663
07:48 AM 3001 SAINT BARNABAS RD

07:52 AM Henson Dr & Old Temple Hill Rd

07:55 AM Cedar Bluff Pl & Crystal Ln

07:59 AM Hemlock Pl & Walnut St

08:02 AM 5121 Temple Hill Rd

08:04 AM 5135 Temple Hill Rd

08:06 AM 5285 Temple Hill Rd

BUS 665
07:52 AM Fielding Ln & Spring Ter

07:55 AM Fernandes Dr & Holton Ln

07:56 AM 6001 Holton Ln

08:04 AM 5510 Holton Ln

08:08 AM Fisher Rd & Kemp Dr (N)

08:10 AM Janice Ln & Temple Blvd

BUS 672
08:21 AM Henson Creek Apartments 3454 Brinkley Rd @ Pool

BUS 672
08:10 AM Brinkley Rd & Huntcrest Condominiums Drive

08:12 AM BRINKLEY MANOR APT @ RENTAL OFFICE

08:14 AM Brinkley Station Dr & Fisher Rd

08:16 AM 5977 FISHER RD

08:17 AM 5733 Fisher Rd

08:22 AM Fisher Rd & Saint Moritz Dr

08:25 AM 5719 Fisher Rd

BUS C02
07:55 AM 3305 28th Pkwy

07:57 AM 3231 28th Pkwy

07:59 AM 3205 28th Pkwy

08:01 AM 3005 Oxon Run Ct

BUS C04
07:15 AM 7902 Prince Georges Dr

07:17 AM Allentown Rd & Comet Dr

07:22 AM 3201 Lumar Dr

07:36 AM 5432 Livingston Ter

07:38 AM Colonial Village Apt Complex Drive & Marcy Ave

07:41 AM 667 Audrey Ln

07:46 AM 1528 Deep Gorge Ct



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:45:52 AM Page 2 of 3

07:50 AM 4545 Wheeler Rd

07:58 AM 5052 Fielding Ln

08:07 AM 5515 Janice Ln

BUS F03
07:11 AM 405 Swan Creek Rd

07:17 AM 913 Wrigley Pl

07:21 AM 12605 Livingston Rd

07:24 AM 1504 Taylor Ave

07:26 AM 13600 Taylor Cir

07:35 AM 11416 Rosalie Dr

07:44 AM 2308 Pioneer Ct

07:53 AM 9105 Old Palmer Rd

07:57 AM 1018 Palmer Rd

BUS H08
07:08 AM 536 Wilson Bridge Dr

07:14 AM 304 Aragona Dr

07:16 AM 8307 Stardust Pl

07:18 AM 412 Hurtt Pl

07:23 AM 8706 Colonel Seward Dr

07:31 AM 9102 Locksley Rd

07:34 AM 806 Jessica Dr

07:37 AM 8815 E Fort Foote Ter

07:43 AM 7507 Overlook Ct

BUS H61
07:58 AM 812 Crawford St

08:01 AM 1107 Devonshire Dr

08:03 AM 6620 SAINT BARNABAS RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:45:52 AM Page 3 of 3

Samuel Chase Elementary

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 664
03:07 PM Henson Creek Apartments 3454 Brinkley Rd @ Pool

BUS 668
02:58 PM 5719 Fisher Rd

03:01 PM 5723 Fisher Rd

03:05 PM 5733 Fisher Rd

03:10 PM 5977 FISHER RD

03:12 PM Brinkley Station Dr & Fisher Rd

03:13 PM BRINKLEY MANOR APT @ RENTAL OFFICE

03:15 PM Brinkley Rd & Huntcrest Condominiums Drive

BUS 670
03:00 PM Cedar Bluff Pl & Crystal Ln

03:01 PM 5121 Temple Hill Rd

03:02 PM 5135 Temple Hill Rd

03:04 PM 5285 Temple Hill Rd

03:06 PM 5412 Temple Hill Rd

03:13 PM Hemlock Pl & Walnut St

BUS 671
02:57 PM Fisher Rd & Kemp Dr (N)

03:01 PM 5510 Holton Ln

03:15 PM 6001 Holton Ln

03:19 PM Fernandes Dr & Holton Ln

BUS 687
03:00 PM Fielding Ln & Spring Ter


